
Cromw ell
Terrace
Aqu ifer

Lowbu rn
Allu vial

Ribbon Aqu ifer

Cromw ell

C24
C25

C26
C27

C22
C23

C20
C21

C19

C15 C16
C17
C18

C10 C11
C12 C13
C14

C8
C9

C4
C3

C2
C1

C5
C6

C7

Groundwater Protection Zone A
Groundwater Protection Zone B
Groundwater Zone A
Groundwater Zone B

Seawater Intrusion Risk Zone
Aquifer
Regional Boundary

. Sourced from LINZ data, Crown Copyright reserved.

Basemap: Land Information New Zealand Topo50 Maps

1 0 1 20.5
Kilome tre s

Map C7
Aqu ifers, Grou ndwater Zone s, Grou ndwater Protection Zone s, 
and Seawater Intru sion Risk Zone s
Refer to:
- Schedu le s 2C and 3A
- Ru le s in 12.2, 12.A and 14.2
- Policie s 6.4.1A, 6.4.10A, 6.4.10A1, 8.6.5, 9.4.1 and 9.4.18 – 20
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